30 18603

_C+ \$65,00

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Pac-Fab, Inc.		09/20/2000	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Pentair Pool Products, Inc.	
Street Address:	10951 West Los Angeles Avenue	
City:	Moorpark	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	93021	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1860348	LAGUNA
Registration Number:	1860349	METEOR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (216)579-1700

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: peber@pearnegordon.com

Correspondent Name: Pearne & Gordon LLP

Address Line 1: 1801 East 9th Street, Suite 1200 Address Line 4: Clevleland, OHIO 44114-3108

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	31823 & 31824
-------------------------	---------------

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Thomas P. Schiller

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 002876 FRAME: 0643

900009360

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 002876 FRAME: 0644

RECORDED: 06/22/2004